www.edwardssignaling.com 1-69T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

ENCLOSURE
IP65
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Lens Colors
LED Beacon
Steady-on
45-711611 QBS-0007 110V AC 0.032 A Red
45-711621 QBS-0008 110V AC 0.032 A Amber
45-711631 QBS-0009 110V AC 0.032 A Clear
45-711641 QBS-0010 110V AC 0.032 A Blue
45-711651 QBS-0011 110V AC 0.032 A Green
45-712611 QBS-0022 230V AC 0.032 A Red
45-712621 QBS-0023 230V AC 0.032 A Amber
45-712631 QBS-0024 230V AC 0.032 A Clear
45-712641 QBS-0025 230V AC 0.032 A Blue
45-712651 QBS-0026 230V AC 0.032 A Green
LED
3.346"
R A G B C
Accessories